
Year: January, 2021
Maximum Marks: 20

Sr. No. B.Lib.I.Sc. Ref. 
No.

Name MM-20 Marks in words

1 21135002 Vikas kumar 20 Twenty only
2 21135004 KAVITA 18 Eighteen only
3 21135005 Neeru saini 11 Eleven only
4 21135008 Priyanka 19 Nineteen only
5 21135009 Sunita devi 18 Eighteen only
6 21135010 Suman 19 Nineteen only
7 21135012 Geeta rani 13 Thirteen only
8 21135013 Mamta rani 18 Eighteen only
9 21135014 Sarika 17 Seventeen only

10 21135015 Nancy rani 17 Seventeen only
11 21135016 Neha Gaba 19 Nineteen only
12 21135017 Abhishek Sharma 15 Fifteen only
13 21135018 Nisha Rani 17 Seventeen only
14 21135019 Ritu Sharma 17 Seventeen only
15 21135020 Vanshika 13 Thirteen only
16 21135022 Navjot 16 Sixteen only
17 21135023 Savita Devi 15 Fifteen only
18 21135024 Ravi Chhikara 20 Twenty only
19 21135025 Anuj Sharma 17 Seventeen only
20 21135026 Subham Chauhan 18 Eighteen only
21 21135027 Jatin 19 Nineteen only
22 21135029 Meenakshi 17 Seventeen only
23 21135030 Manisha 14 Fourteen only
24 21135032 Akshay Sharma 18 Eighteen only
25 21135033 Sachin singla 18 Eighteen only
26 21135034 Rakesh Kumar 16 Sixteen only
27 21135035 Sanju 19 Nineteen only
28 21135036 Sonam 11 Eleven only
29 21135037 Priyanka 19 Nineteen only
30 21135041 AJAY KUMAR 17 Seventeen only
31 21135042 SONU 13 Thirteen only
32 21135043 Minakshi 16 sixteen only
33 21135044 Sandeep Kumar 14 Fourteen only
34 21135045 Anu sharma 19 Nineteen only
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35 21135046 Madhubala 19 Nineteen only
36 21135048 Manu Sharma 17 Seventeen only
37 21135049 Neetu Kumari 18 Eighteen only
38 21135050 Pooja 14 Fourteen only
39 21135051 Jyoti pundir 18 Eighteen only
40 21135052 Kirti Sharma 18 Eighteen only
41 21135053 Anita rani 19 Nineteen only
42 21135054 Parveen devi 19 Nineteen only 
43 21135055 Suman Lata 19 Nineteen only
44 21135056 Parul Bamba 20 Twenty only
45 21135057 Mandeep Singh 17 Seventeen only
46 21135059 Sapna 14 Fourteen only
47 21135060 Paramjit kaur 15 Fifteen only
48 21135061 Mukesh kumar 15 Fifteen only
49 21135063 Neetu 19 Nineteen only
50 21135064 Neelam 18 Eighteen only
51 21135066 Aman Kumar 18 Eighteen only
52 21135067 Riya 16 Sixteen only
53 21135069 Supriya sharma 17 Seventeen only
54 21135070 Rekha 16 Sixteen only

55
21135071 SOMESH PARTAP 

SINGH
18 Eighteen only

56 21135074 Ajesh Kumar 12 Twelve only
57 21135077 Priyanka 16 Sixteen only
58 21135078 Vinay kumar 19 Nineteen only
59 21135079 NEETU RANI 19 Nineteen only
60 21135080 Manju sharma 19 Nineteen only
61 21135081 GARIMA 17 Seventeen only
62 21135082 Kiran 18 Eighteen only
63 21135083 SHABANAM 15 Fifteen only
64 21132084 ANIL 15 Fifteen only
65 21135085 Anita Devi 17 Seventeen only
66 21135088 MANISH MALIK 18 Eighteen only
67 21135089 Jagdeep 17 Seventeen only
68 21135090 MANOJ KUMAR 12 Twelve only
69 21135091 Dipti Dipti 18 Eighteen only
70 21135092 Sarita Devi 16 Sixteen only
71 21135094 Vipin Kumar 17 Seventeen only
72 21135095 Raveena Rani 15 Fifteen only
73 21135096 Rekha Devi 15 Fifteen only
74 21135098 Pulkit gaba 15 Fifteen only
75 21135099 Meera devii 15 Fifteen only
76 21135100 Ritu 17 Seventeen only
77 21135102 Kanchan 15 Fifteen only
78 21135104 Sourav 14 Fourteen only
79 21135105 PALLAVI 17 Seventeen only
80 21135106 Anuradha 19 Nineteen only
81 21135109 Amit kaushik 19 Nineteen only



82 21135110 Samriti Sharma 18 Eighteen only
83 21135111 Balwinder 18 Eighteen only

(Signature of Evaluator )        Dr. 
Jyotsna Gupta,         Assistant 
Professsor, DDE,                  K.U. 
Kurukshetra 



Year: January, 2021
Maximum Marks: 20

Sr. No. Ref. No. Name MM-20 In words
1 21135001 Anju Devi 17 / 20 seventeen
2 21135002 Vikas kumar 20 / 20 twenty
3 21135004 KAVITA 18 / 20 eighteen
4 21135005 Neeru Saini 17 / 20 seventeen
5 21135006 Neha saini 15 / 20 fifteen
6 21135008 Priyanka 18 / 20 eighteen
7 21135009 Sunita Devi 14 / 20 fourteen
8 21135010 Suman 18 / 20 eighteen
9 21135012 Geeta rani 16 / 20 sixteen
10 21135013 Mamta Rani 14 / 20 fourteen
11 21135014 Sarika 16 / 20 sixteen
12 21135015 Nancy Rani 16 / 20 sixteen
13 21135016 Neha gaba 17 / 20 seventeen
14 21135017 Abhishek Sharma 19 / 20 nineteen
15 21135018 Nisha rani 16 / 20 sixteen
16 21135019 Ritu Sharma 16 / 20 sixteen
17 21135020 Vanshika 17 / 20 seventeen
18 21135022 Navjot 15 / 20 fifteen
19 21135023 Savita Devi 13 / 20 thirteen
20 21135024 Ravi Chhikara 14 / 20 fourteen
21 21135025 Anuj Sharma 15 / 20 fifteen
22 21135026 Subham Chauhan 16 / 20 sixteen
23 21135027 Jatin 20 / 20 twenty
24 21135029 Meenakshi 17 / 20 seventeen
25 21135030 Manisha 12 / 20 twelve
26 21135032 Akshay Sharma 18 / 20 eighteen
27 21135033 Sachin singla 18 / 20 eighteen
28 21135034 RAKESH KUMAR 18 / 20 eighteen
29 21135035 Sanju 17 / 20 seventeen
30 21135036 Sonam 18 / 20 eighteen
31 21135037 Priyanka 17 / 20 seventeen
32 21135039 Parveen kaur 15 / 20 fifteen
33 21135041 AJAY KUMAR 19 / 20 nineteen
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Internal Assessment Award
Session: January 2021
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34 21135042 SONU 17 / 20 seventeen
35 21135043 Minakshi 16 / 20 sixteen
36 21135044 Sandeep Kumar 16 / 20 sixteen
37 21135045 Anu sharma 16 / 20 sixteen
38 21135046 Madhubala 16 / 20 sixteen
39 21135048 Manu Sharma 17 / 20 seventeen
40 21135049 Neetu Kumari 15 / 20 fifteen
41 21135050 Pooja 17 / 20 seventeen
42 21135051 Jyoti pundir 16 / 20 sixteen
43 21135052 Kirti Sharma 16 / 20 sixteen
44 21135053 Anita Rani 15 / 20 fifteen
45 21135054 Parveen devi 16 / 20 sixteen
46 21135055 Suman lata 16 / 20 sixteen
47 21135055 Suman lata 15 / 20 fifteen
48 21135056 Parul Bamba 17 / 20 seventeen
49 21135057 Mandeep Singh 17 / 20 seventeen
50 21135059 Sapna 13 / 20 thirteen
51 21135060 Paramjit kaur 14 / 20 fourteen
52 21135061 Mukesh kumar 14 / 20 fourteen
53 21135063 Neetu 18 / 20 eighteen
54 21135064 Neelam 16 / 20 sixteen
55 21135066 Aman Kumar 18 / 20 eighteen
56 21135067 Riya 14 / 20 fourteen
57 21135069 Supriya sharma 16 / 20 sixteen
58 21135070 Rekha 17 / 20 seventeen
59 21135071 SOMESH PARTAP SINGH 17 / 20 seventeen
60 21135074 Ajesh Kumar 16 / 20 sixteen
61 21135074 Ajesh Kumar 16 / 20 sixteen
62 21135077 Priyanka 16 / 20 sixteen
63 21135078 Vinay Kumar 19 / 20 nineteen
64 21135079 Neetu rani 18 / 20 eighteen
65 21135080 Manju sharma 19 / 20 nineteen
66 21135081 GARIMA 15 / 20 fifteen
67 21135081 GARIMA 15 / 20 fifteen
68 21135082 Kiransheokand 14 / 20 fourteen
69 21135083 SHABANAM 19 / 20 nineteen
70 21135084 ANIL 16 / 20 sixteen
71 21135084 ANIL 16 / 20 sixteen
72 21135085 Anita Devi 18 / 20 eighteen
73 21135088 MANISH MALIK 19 / 20 nineteen
74 21135089 Jagdeep 17 / 20 seventeen
75 21135091 Dipti 16 / 20 sixteen
76 21135092 Sarita 15 / 20 fifteen
77 21135094 Vipin Kumar 18 / 20 eighteen
78 21135095 Raveena Rani 13 / 20 thirteen
79 21135096 Rekha Devi 13 / 20 thirteen
80 21135098 Pulkit Gaba 19 / 20 nineteen



81 21135099 Meera devi 19 / 20 nineteen
82 21135100 Ritu 15 / 20 fifteen
83 21135102 Kanchan 19 / 20 nineteen
84 21135104 Sourav 15 / 20 fifteen
85 21135105 PALLAVI 16 / 20 sixteen
86 21135106 ANURADHA 19 / 20 nineteen
87 21135109 Amit kaushik 18 / 20 eighteen
88 21135110 Samriti sharma 17 / 20 seventeen
89 21135111 Balwinder 19 / 20 nineteen

(Signature of Evaluator) Dr. Rupesh 
Gaur, Librarian,                I.G.N. 
College, Ladwa 



Year: January, 2021
Maximum Marks: 20

Sr. No. Ref. No. Name MM-20 Marks in Words
1 21135001 Anju Devi 20 Twenty
2 21135002 Vikas kumar 19 Nineteen
3 21135003 Swati 8 Eight
4 21135004 KAVITA 20 Twenty
5 21135005 Neeru Saini 17 Seventeen
6 21135006 Neha saini 18 Eighteen
7 21135008 Priyanka 16 Sixteen
8 21135010 Suman 19 nineteen
9 21135012 Geeta rani 17 Seventeen
10 21135013 MAMTA RANI 13 Thirteen
11 21135014 Sarika 20 Twenty
12 21135015 Nancy rani 20 Twenty
13 21135016 Neha gaba 16 Sixteen
14 21135017 Abhishek Sharma 20 Twenty
15 21135018 Nisha rani 19 Nineteen
16 21135019 Ritu sharma 19 Nineteen
17 21135020 Vanshika 19 Nineteen
18 21135022 Navjot 20 Twenty
19 21135023 Savita Devi 12 Tweleve
20 21135024 Ravi Chhikara 20 Twenty
21 21135025 Anuj Sharma 12 Twelve
22 21135026 Subham Chauhan 20 Twenty
23 21135027 Jatin 19 Nineteen
24 21135029 Meenakshi 20 Twenty
25 21135032 AKSHAY SHARMA 20 Twenty
26 21135033 Sachin singla 16 Sixteen
27 21135034 Rakesh Kumar 16 Sixteen
28 21135035 Sanju 20 Twenty
29 21135036 Sonam 17 Seventeen
30 21135037 Priyanka 20 Twenty
31 21135039 Parveen kaur 18 Eighteen
32 21135041 Ajay kumar 19 Nineteen
33 21135042 SONU 16 Sixteen
34 21135043 Minakshi 18 EIghteen
35 21135044 Sandeep Kumar 17 Seventeen
36 21135045 Anu sharma 19 Nineteen

Session: January 2021

Directorate of Distance Education
Kurukshetra Univearsity Kurukshetra

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
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Internal Assessment Award
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37 21135046 Madhubala 18 Eighteen
38 21135048 Manu Sharma 13 Thirteen
39 21135049 Neetu Kumari 18 Eighteen
40 21135050 Pooja 20 Twenty
41 21135051 Jyoti pundir 20 Twenty
42 21135052 Kirti Sharma 19 Nineteen
43 21135053 Anita rani 18 Eighteen
44 21135054 Parveen devi 18 Eighteen
45 21135055 Suman lata 18 Eighteen
46 21135056 PARUL BAMBA 20 Twenty
47 21135057 Mandeep Singh 20 Twenty
48 21135060 Paramjit kaur 12 Twelve
49 21135063 Neetu 20 Twenty
50 21135064 Neelam 18 Eighteen
51 21135066 Aman Kumar 17 seventeen
52 21135067 Riya 16 Sixteen
53 21135069 Supriya sharma 12 Tweleve
54 21135070 Rekha 20 Twenty
55 21135071 SOMESH PARTAP SINGH 20 Twenty
56 21135074 Ajesh Kumar 20 Twenty
57 21135078 Vinay kumar 19 Nineteen
58 21135079 Neetu Rani 19 Nineteen
59 21135081 GARIMA 20 Twenty
60 21135082 Kiran 15 Fifteen
61 21135083 SHABANAM 19 Nineteen
62 21135084 ANIL 15 Fifteen
63 21135085 Anita Devi 19 Nineteen
64 21135088 MANISH MALIK 20 Twenty
65 21135089 Jagdeep 14 fourteen
66 21135090 MANOJ KUMAR 10 Ten
67 21135091 Dipti 17 Seventeen
68 21135092 Sarita Devi 20 Twenty
69 21135094 Vipin Kumar 15 Fifteen
70 21135095 Raveena Rani 20 Twenty
71 21135096 Rekha Devi 18 Eighteen
72 21135098 Pulkit gaba 12 Twelve
73 21135102 Kanchan 18 Eighteen
74 21135104 Sourav 17 Seventeen
75 21135105 PALLAVI 14 fourteen
76 21135106 ANURADHA 16 Sixteen
77 21135109 Amit kaushik 17 Seventeen
78 21135110 Samriti sharma 15 Fifteen
79 21135111 Balwinder 18 Eighteen

(Dr. Simerjit Kaur, Librarian, 
D.A.V. College, Pundri



Year: January, 2021
Maximum Marks: 20

Sr. No. Ref. No. Name MM-20 Marks in Words
1 21135001 Anju Devi 17 Seventeen
2 21135002 Vikas kumar 15 Fifteen
3 21135003 Swati 9 Nine
4 21135004 KAVITA 12 Twelve
5 21135006 Neha saini 13 Thirteen
6 21135008 Priyanka 16 Sixteen
7 21135009 Sunita devi 11 Eleven
8 21135010 Suman 15 Fifteen
9 21135012 Geeta rani 17 Seventeen
10 21135013 Mamta rani 8 Eight
11 21135014 Sarika 18 Eighteen
12 21135015 Nancy rani 18 Eighteen
13 21135016 Neha Gaba 17 Seventeen
14 21135017 Abhishek Sharma 18 Eighteen
15 21135018 Nisha Rani 18 Eighteen
16 21135019 Ritu Sharma 18 Eighteen
17 21135020 Vanshika 14 Fourteen
18 21135022 Navjot 16 Sixteen
19 21135023 Savita Devi 9 Nine
20 21135024 Ravi Chhikara 17 Seventeen
21 21135025 Anuj Sharma 16 Sixteen
22 21135026 Subham Chauhan 20 Twenty
23 21135027 Jatin 16 Sixteen
24 21135029 Meenakshi 17 Seventeen
25 21135030 Manisha 15 Fifteen
26 21135031 Geeta rani 9 Nine
27 21135032 Akshay Sharma 19 Nineteen
28 21135033 Sachin singla 16 Sixteen
29 21135034 Rakesh Kumar 16 Sixteen
30 21135035 Sanju 13 Thirteen
31 21135036 Sonam 17 Seventeen
32 21135037 Priyanka 17 Seventeen
33 21135039 Parveen Kaur 17 Seventeen
34 21135041 AJAY KUMAR 13 Thirteen
35 21135042 SONU 18 Eighteen
36 21135043 Minakshi 16 Sixteen
37 21135044 Sandeep Kumar 15 Fifteen
38 21135045 Anu sharma 14 Fourteen
39 21135048 Manu Sharma 15 Fifteen
40 21135049 Neetu Kumari 15 Fifteen
41 21135050 Pooja 19 Nineteen

Subject/Paper Name: Paper-IV ( Information Sources)

Session: January 2021

Name of the Dept. : Library & Inforamtion Science
Name of the Exam: B.Lib.I.Sc.

Directorate of Distance Education
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42 21135051 Jyoti pundir 10 Ten
43 21135052 Kirti Sharma 16 Sixteen
44 21135053 Anita rani 14 Fourteen
45 21135054 Parveen devi 14 Fourteen
46 21135055 Suman Lata 17 Nineteen
47 21135056 Parul Bamba 18 Eighteen
48 21135057 Mandeep Singh 19 Nineteen
49 21135059 Sapna 18 Eighteen
50 21135060 Paramjit kaur 14 Fourteen
51 21135061 Mukesh kumar 19 Nineteen
52 21135063 Neetu 18 Eighteen
53 21135064 Neelam 16 Sixteen
54 21135066 Aman Kumar 19 Nineteen
55 21135067 Riya 15 Fifteen
56 21135069 Supriya sharma 19 Nineteen
57 21135070 Rekha 18 Eighteen
58 21135071 SOMESH PARTAP SINGH 18 Eighteen
59 21135074 Ajesh Kumar 16 Sixteen
60 21135077 Priyanka 18 Eighteen
61 21135078 Vinay kumar 18 Eighteen
62 21135079 NEETU RANI 16 Sixteen
63 21135080 Manju sharma 18 Eighteen
64 21135081 GARIMA 18 Eighteen
65 21135082 Kiran Sheokand 9 Nine
66 21135083 Shabanam 17 Seventeen
67 21132084 ANIL 15 Fifteen
68 21135085 Anita Devi 18 Eighteen
69 21135088 MANISH MALIK 19 Nineteen
70 21135089 Jagdeep 16 Sixteen
71 21135090 MANOJ KUMAR 8 Eight
72 21135091 Dipti Dipti 17 Seventeen
73 21135092 Sarita Devi 17 Seventeen
74 21135094 Vipin Kumar 18 Eighteen
75 21135095 Raveena Rani 19 Nineteen
76 21135096 Rekha Devi 18 Eighteen
77 21135098 Pulkit gaba 15 Fifteen
78 21135099 Meera devii 13 Thirteen
79 21135100 Ritu 17 Seventeen
80 21135102 Kanchan 14 Fourteen
81 21135104 Sourav 17 Seventeen
82 21135105 PALLAVI 14 Fourteen
83 21135106 Anuradha 18 Eighteen
84 21135109 Amit kaushik 17 Seventeen
85 21135110 Samriti Sharma 11 Eleven
86 21135111 Balwinder 20 Twenty

(Signature of Evaluator) Dr. Neeraj 
Singh,            Deputy Librarian, 

P.U. Chandigarh, Punjab



Year: January, 2021
Maximum Marks: 20

Sr. 
No.

B.Lib.I.Sc. 
Ref. No.

Name Number 
in Fig

Number is words 

1 21135001 Anju Devi 18 / 20 eighteen
2 21135002 Vikas kumar 17 / 20 seventeen
3 21135003 Swati 16 / 20 sixteen
4 21135004 KAVITA 18 / 20 eighteen
5 21135005 Neeru saini 16 / 20 sixteen
6 21135006 Neha saini 17 / 20 seventeen
7 21135008 Priyanka 19 / 20 nineteen
8 21135009 Sunita Devi 13 / 20 thirteen
9 21135010 Suman 19 / 20 nineteen

10 21135012 Geeta rani 17 / 20 seventeen
11 21135013 Mamta Rani 19 / 20 nineteen
12 21135014 Sarika 19 / 20 nineteen
13 21135015 Nancy rani 19 / 20 nineteen
14 21135016 Neha gaba 20 / 20 twenty
15 21135017 Abhishek Sharma 19 / 20 nineteen
16 21135019 Ritu sharma 17 / 20 seventeen
17 21135020 Vanshika 17 / 20 seventeen
18 21135022 Navjot 17 / 20 seventeen
19 21135023 Savita Devi 9 / 20 Nine
20 21135024 Ravi Chhikara 19 / 20 nineteen
21 21135025 Anuj Sharma 16 / 20 sixteen
22 21135026 Subham Chauhan 18 / 20 eighteen
23 21135027 Jatin 19 / 20 nineteen
24 21135029 Meenakshi 19 / 20 nineteen
25 21135030 Manisha 15 / 20 fifteen
26 21135032 Akshay Sharma 17 / 20 seventeen
27 21135033 Sachin singla 18 / 20 eighteen
28 21135034 Rakesh Kumar 18 / 20 eighteen
29 21135035 Sanju 17 / 20 seventeen
30 21135036 Sonam 20 / 20 twenty
31 21135037 Priyanka 18 / 20 eighteen
32 21135039 Parveen kaur 16 / 20 sixteen
33 21135041 AJAY KUMAR 18 / 20 eighteen
34 21135042 SONU 17 / 20 seventeen
35 21135043 Minakshi 15 / 20 fifteen
36 21135044 Sandeep Kumar 13 / 20 thirteen
37 21135045 Anu sharma 18 / 20 eighteen
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Directorate of Distance Education
Kurukshetra Univearsity Kurukshetra

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
('A+' Grade, NAAC Accredited)

Internal Assessment Award

Name of the Dept. : Library & Inforamtion Science
Name of the Exam: B.Lib.I.Sc.
Subject/Paper Name: Paper-V ( User and Inf. Services)



38 21135046 Madhubala 17 / 20 seventeen
39 21135048 Manu Sharma 16 / 20 sixteen
40 21135049 Neetu Kumari 17 / 20 seventeen
41 21135050 Pooja 17 / 20 seventeen
42 21135051 Jyoti pundir 15 / 20 fifteen
43 21135052 Kirti Sharma 18 / 20 eighteen
44 21135053 Anita Rani 15 / 20 fifteen
45 21135054 Parveen devi 18 / 20 eighteen
46 21135055 Suman lata 17 / 20 seventeen
47 21135056 Parul Bamba 20 / 20 twenty
48 21135057 Mandeep Singh 18 / 20 eighteen
49 21135059 Sapna 19 / 20 nineteen
50 21135061 Mukesh kumar 17 / 20 seventeen
51 21135063 Neetu 18 / 20 eighteen
52 21135064 Neelam 17 / 20 seventeen
53 21135066 Aman Kumar 20 / 20 twenty
54 21135067 Riya 16 / 20 sixteen
55 21135069 Supriya sharma 17 / 20 seventeen
56 21135070 Rekha 18 / 20 eighteen
57 21135071 SOMESH PARTAP SINGH 18 / 20 eighteen
58 21135074 Ajesh Kumar 18 / 20 eighteen
59 21135077 Priyanka 18 / 20 eighteen
60 21135078 Vinay Kumar 17 / 20 seventeen
61 21135079 Neetu Rani 18 / 20 eighteen
62 21135080 Manju sharma 17 / 20 seventeen
63 21135081 GARIMA 18 / 20 eighteen
64 21135082 Kiransheokand 18 / 20 eighteen
65 21135083 SHABANAM 19 / 20 nineteen
66 21135084 ANIL 18 / 20 eighteen
67 21135085 Anita Devi 13 / 20 thirteen
68 21135088 MANISH MALIK 20 / 20 twenty
69 21135089 Jagdeep 16 / 20 sixteen
70 21135090 MANOJ KUMAR 9 / 20 nine
71 21135091 Dipti 16 / 20 sixteen
72 21135092 Sarita Devi 19 / 20 nineteen
73 21135094 Vipin Kumar 19 / 20 nineteen
74 21135095 Raveena rani 18 / 20 eighteen
75 21135096 Rekha  Devi 18 / 20 eighteen
76 21135098 Pulkit Gaba 15 / 20 fifteen
77 21135099 Meera Devi 13 / 20 thirteen
78 21135100 Ritu 19 / 20 nineteen
79 21135102 Kachan 17 / 20 seventeen
80 21135104 Sourav 19 / 20 nineteen
81 21135105 Pallavi 19 / 20 nineteen
82 21135106 ANURADHA 17 / 20 seventeen
83 21135109 Amit kaushik 17 / 20 seventeen
84 21135110 Samriti sharma 19 / 20 nineteen
85 21135111 Balwinder 18 / 20 eighteen

(Signature of Evaluator)         Dr. 
Rupesh Gaur, Librarian,                
I.G.N. College, Ladwa 



Year: January, 2021
Maximum Marks: 12

Sr. 
No.

Reference 
Number 

Name Marks in Fig Marks in Words

1 21135001 Anju Devi 6 Six
2 21135002 Vikas kumar 10 Ten
3 21135003 Swati 11 Eleven
4 21135004 KAVITA 9 Nine
5 21135005 Neeru saini 10 Ten
6 21135006 Neha Saini 9 Nine
7 21135008 Priyanka 10 Ten
8 21135010 Suman 10 Ten
9 21135012 Geeta rani 10 Ten

10 21135013 Mamta rani 9 Nine
11 21135014 Sarika 10 Ten
12 21135015 Nancy rani 10 Ten
13 21135016 Neha Gaba 10 Ten
14 21135017 Abhishek Sharma 11 Eleven
15 21135018 Nisha Rani 11 Eleven
16 21135019 Ritu Sharma 10 Ten
17 21135020 Vanshika 6 Six
18 21135022 Navjot 10 Ten
19 21135023 Savita Devi 10 Ten
20 21135024 Ravi Chhikara 11 Eleven
21 21135025 Anuj Sharma 11 Eleven
22 21135026 Subham Chauhan 10 Ten
23 21135027 Jatin 11 Eleven
24 21135029 Meenakshi 11 Eleven
25 21135030 Manisha 9 Nine
26 21135032 Akshay Sharma 11 Eleven
27 21135033 Sachin singla 10 Ten
28 21135034 Rakesh Kumar 10 Ten
29 21135035 Sanju 11 Eleven
30 21135036 Sonam 10 Ten
31 21135037 Priyanka 10 Ten
32 21135039 Parveen Kaur 6 Six
33 21135041 AJAY KUMAR 11 Eleven
34 21135042 SONU 11 Eleven
35 21135043 Minakshi 10 Ten
36 21135044 Sandeep Kumar 10 Ten
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37 21135045 Anu sharma 11 Eleven
38 21135046 Madhubala 9 Nine
39 21135048 Manu Sharma 11 Eleven
40 21135049 Neetu Kumari 11 Eleven
41 21135050 Pooja 11 Eleven
42 21135051 Jyoti pundir 11 Eleven
43 21135052 Kirti Sharma 10 Ten
44 21135053 Anita rani 10 Ten
45 21135054 Parveen devi 10 Ten
46 21135055 Suman Lata 10 Ten
47 21135056 Parul Bamba 10 Ten
48 21135057 Mandeep Singh 11 Eleven
49 21135059 Sapna 11 Eleven
50 21135060 Paramjit kaur 10 Ten
51 21135061 Mukesh kumar 11 Eleven
52 21135063 Neetu 9 Nine
53 21135064 Neelam 11 Eleven
54 21135066 Aman Kumar 11 Eleven
55 21135067 Riya 11 Eleven
56 21135069 Supriya sharma 11 Eleven
57 21135070 Rekha 10 Ten
58 21135071 SOMESH PARTAP SINGH 10 Ten
59 21135074 Ajesh Kumar 11 Eleven
60 21135077 Priyanka 9 Nine
61 21135078 Vinay kumar 10 Ten
62 21135079 NEETU RANI 10 Ten
63 21135080 Manju sharma 10 Ten
64 21135081 GARIMA 11 Eleven
65 21135082 Kiran 8 Eight
66 21135083 SHABANAM 10 Ten
67 21132084 ANIL 10 Ten
68 21135085 Anita Devi 10 Ten
69 21135088 MANISH MALIK 10 Ten
70 21135089 Jagdeep 9 Nine
71 21135090 MANOJ KUMAR 8 Eight
72 21135091 Dipti 10 Ten
73 21135092 Sarita Devi 11 Eleven
74 21135094 Vipin Kumar 10 Ten
75 21135095 Raveena Rani 11 Eleven
76 21135096 Rekha Devi 11 Eleven
77 21135098 Pulkit gaba 10 Ten
78 21135099 Meera devii 11 Eleven
79 21135100 Ritu 9 Nine
80 21135102 Kanchan 10 Ten
81 21135104 Sourav 11 Eleven
82 21135105 PALLAVI 11 Eleven
83 21135106 Anuradha 10 Ten
84 21135109 Amit kaushik 11 Eleven
85 21135110 Samriti Sharma 10 Ten
86 21135111 Balwinder 11 Eleven



(Signature of Evaluator) Dr. Neeraj Singh,            
        Deputy Librarian, P.U. Chandigarh, 

Punjab
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